ADDENDUM: EXTENSION

AGREEMENT FOR VISITING SCHOLAR

1. Visiting Scholar's	s Name	Scholar") will continue the a	ctivities outlined in the Agr	reement
for Visiting S	Scholar through	m end date ("Extension Pe	riod").	
		rovisions in the initial Visit ough the Extension Period.	ing Scholar Agreement, in	cluding
		bligations during the Extens		
Signatures:				
The University of Akron		Home Institution		
John M. Wiencek		Print Name		
Executive Vice President & Provost		Title		
DATE:		DATE:		
Host Professor		Visiting Scholar		
Print Name	Date	Print Name	Date	
Host Department Cl	hair/Director			
Print Name	Date			
Dean				
Print Name	Date			